CAMP DE GOLF MUNICIPAL "LA MOLA" 2011-2014

Any Despeses Ingressos Saldo
Endarreriments 213.472,47 € -213.472,47 €
Manteniment 29.344,65 € -242.817,12 €

2011 RR. HH. 156.000,00 € -398.817,12 €
Altres despeses 68.782,88 € -467.600,00 €

Abonaments i diversos 91.868,00 € -375.732,00 €

Lloguer Restaurant 12.698,02 € -363.033,98 €

Manteniment 29.638,57 € -392.672,55 €

RR. HH. 156.000,00 € -548.672,55 €

2012 Altres despeses 80.782,40 € -629.454,95 €
Abonaments i diversos 99.790,50 € -529.664,45 €

Lloguer Restaurant 12.698,02 € -516.966,43 €

Manteniment 28.834,45 € -545.800,88 €

RR. HH. 156.000,00 € -701.800,88 €

2013 Altres despeses 67.862,98 € -769.663,86 €
Abonaments i diversos 104.608,72 € -665.055,14 €

Lloguer Restaurant 12.698,02 € -652.357,12 €

Manteniment 41.754,81 € -694.111,93 €

RR. HH. 162.745,95 € -856.857,88 €

2014 Altres despeses 70.000,00 € -926.857,88 €
Abonaments i diversos 94.410,32 € -832.447,56 €

Lloguer Restaurant 12.698,02 € -819.749,54 €

1.261.219,16 €

441.469,62 €




